
WAUBESA CT

FAIRVIEW  ST

WA
UB

ES
A  

ST

S M
AR

QU
ET

TE
 ST

LA FOLLETTE AV

ST. P
AUL AV

S M
AR

QU
ET

TE
 ST

ATWOOD AV ATWOOD AV ATWOOD AV

227
22

237 166
238

242 241 202 201
225 246 245 206 202203 29

17

229 250 249 210 209 210
233 254 253 213 214

214237 257256 218
217

262 261 222
222

221245 266 226 226265
225249 270 269 230

234 232274

23827
22

29
16

14 27
16

27
26

27
30

-32

29
26

28
27

29
29

27
15

-17

109102
106

113
110

117 156114149

12127
13

27
15

118
123

126
125 166

27
18

128
152

130 129201

131
134206

135138
139

142
145

146
147

150
151209 154230

213 234 233 162 29
02

217

EXHIBIT A

Leased Premises


